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 USEFUL INFORMATION 

EXHIBITORS TIMETABLES 
ASSEMBLY / OPENING / DISMANTLING  

INDOORS STANDS 

 

 Dates Exhibitor hours Power supply 

BUILD-UP 

Thursday 18 April 

8:00 am – 8:00 pm 

No power supply 

(2) 

Friday 19 April 

Saturday 20 April 

Sunday 21 April 

Monday 22 April (1) 
8:00 am – 8:00 pm 

Tuesday 23 April 

 

OPENING 

Wednesday 24 April 

8:00 am – 6:30 pm 8:00 am – 6:30 pm 
Thursday 25 April 

Friday 26 April 

Saturday 27 April 

 

DISMANTLING 

Saturday 27 April (3) 6:30 pm – midnight 6:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Sunday 28 April 
8:00 am – 8:00 pm No power supply 

(2) 
Monday 29 April  

Tuesday 30 April 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 

(1) Delivery of the Basic & Design stand: Monday 22 April from 8.00 am 

(2) If necessary, order a site Build-up extra power box 

(3) All equipped stands will be dismantled on Saturday 27 April by the organizers' service providers. 

Exhibitors are requested to collect their goods and personal effects on Saturday 27 April (closing night) 

between 6:00 p.m. and 8:00 p.m. 
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 USEFUL INFORMATION 

EXHIBITORS TIMETABLES 
ASSEMBLY / OPENING / DISMANTLING  

OUTDOORS STANDS 

 

 Dates Exhibitor hours Power supply 

BUILD-UP 

Tuesday 16 April 

8:00 am – 8:00 pm 

No power supply 

(2) 

Wednesday 17 April 

Thursday 18 April 

Friday 19 April 

Saturday 20 April 

Sunday 21 April 

Monday 22 April (1) 

from  

22 April (8:00 am) 

to  

28 April (7:00 pm) 

Tuesday 23 April 

   

OPENING 

Wednesday 24 April 

8:00 am – 6:30 pm 
Thursday 25 April 

Friday 26 April 

Saturday 27 April 

   

DISMANTLING 

Saturday 27 April 6:30 pm – midnight 

Sunday 28 April 
8:00 am – 8:00 pm 

Monday 29 April  No power supply 

(2) Tuesday 30 April 8:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 

(1) Delivery of the Pagoda and Bungalow stand: Friday 19 April from 8.00 am 

(2) If necessary, order a site Build-up extra power box 

 

 

  


